
Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Kjell Sandberg Haninge MK Skoda Fabia R5 ('X') 22 22 18 18 30 110

2 Thomas Thunström Ludvika MS Citroën DS3 R5 30 20 20 30 ('X') 0 100

3 Björn Adolfsson KAK Motorsport Peugeot 208 R5 22 9 14 25 ('X') 13 83

4 Mattias Nyström Ludvika MS Mitsubishi Evo 8 12 4 12 22 12 ('X') 62

5 Göran Lindström Huddinge MK Mitsubishi Lancer 16 10 11 14 ('X') X 51

6 Patrik Åkerman Ljusdals MS Mitsubishi Evo 8 25 14 0 X ('X') X 39

7 Johan Wesslén Films MK Mazda 323 X 0 X 20 ('X') 18 38

8 Kenth Östlund Hedesunda MK Mitsubishi Mirage R5 0 0 9 12 ('X') 11 32

9 Eddie Hörbring Laxå MK Ford Fiesta R5 0 5 25 X ('X') X 30

10 Martin Holmgren Films MK Mazda 323 0 0 X X ('X') 10 10

4 WD



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Mats Larsson Fagersta MK Toyota Corolla 22 ('14') 18 22 30 18 110

2 Andreas Levin Lima MS Nissan Sunny ('X') 25 22 0 25 30 102

3 Roine Björk Rasbo MK Opel Corsa 25 16 ('12') 25 16 16 98

4 Tommy Högström MK Rimo Opel Corsa B X 22 X 18 ('X') 20 60

5 Jan-Åke Hamreus Hofors MS Vauxhall Astra KitCar 18 0 9 16 ('X') 0 43

6 Linus Månsson Östgöta BSF Ford Fiesta 13 X 8 ('X') 18 0 39

7 Johan Larsson Fredriksbergs MK Opel Corsa 14 0 X 10 ('X') X 24

8 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings MK Saab 9-3T X 0 13 0 ('X') X 13

9 Rickard Moberg Strängnäs AMS Opel Corsa X 7 0 0 ('X') X 7

10 Kenneth Ringström Fjugesta MS Opel Corsa 0 0 7 X ('X') X 7

2 FWD



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Emil Karlsson Hällefors MK Volvo 940 22 30 ('16') 25 25 30 132

2 Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna Volvo 240 25 0 ('0') 22 30 25 102

3 Tomas Pettersson Grangärde RRC Ford Escort Mk 2 X 25 18 ('X') 22 0 65

4 Oskar Sundell Sandvikens MK BMW Compact 30 0 0 0 ('X') 18 48

5 Mattias Hallberg Haninge MK Volvo 940 X X 13 20 ('X') 14 47

6 Mats Moberg Östergyllen RC Opel Ascona B 0 14 25 0 0 ('X') 39

7 Ola Axelsson Västerås MS Volvo 240 20 X 0 14 0 ('X') 34

8 Thomas Bönnemark SMK Nyköping Volvo 940 X X 4 11 ('X') 12 27

9 Nisse Johansson Laxå MK Volvo 940 12 3 11 0 X ('X') 26

10 Albin Ählman SMK Valdermarsvik Volvo 240 ('X') 0 0 8 6 10 24

11 Lasse Ekström MK Ratten Volvo 940 11 5 2 X X ('X') 18

12 Emil Lennartsson MK Speed Volvo 940 0 0 0 X X 13 13

13 Jan Henriksson Finnskoga MK BMW 325 10 0 0 X 0 ('X') 10

14 Mats Larsson Nora MK Volvo 940 0 0 3 X X ('X') 3

15 Mathias Söder Haninge MK Opel Ascona B 0 0 X 0 X ('X') 0

2 RWD



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Mats Zetterman Ljusdals MS Ford Fiesta ST ('9') 20 14 13 18 25 90

2 Sven Hansen Fryksdalens MK Volvo 242 13 0 18 11 ('X') X 42

3 Erik Brodin Sandvikens MK Volvo 240 X 25 0 X ('X') 0 25

Grupp H Classic / App. K



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Mats Zetterman Ljusdals MS Ford Fiesta ('9') 20 14 13 18 25 90

2 Jan-Åke Hamreus Hofors MS Vauxhall Astra KitCar 18 0 9 16 ('X') 0 43

3 Sven Hansen Fryksdalens MK Volvo 242 13 0 18 11 ('X') X 42

4 Thomas Bönnemark SMK Nyköping Volvo 940 X X 4 11 ('X') 12 27

5 Johan Larsson Fredriksbergs MK Opel Corsa 14 0 X 10 ('X') X 24

6 Magnus Karlsson Norrköpings MK Saab 9-3T X 0 13 0 ('X') X 13

B-Förare



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Linus Månsson Östgöta BSF Ford Fiesta 13 X 8 ('X') 18 0 39
2 Nisse Johansson Laxå MK Volvo 940 12 3 11 0 X ('X') 26
3 Albin Ählman SMK Valdermarsvik Volvo 240 ('X') 0 0 8 6 10 24
4 Jan Henriksson Finnskoga MK BMW 325 10 0 0 X X ('X') 10
5 Kenneth Ringström Fjugesta MS Opel Corsa 0 0 7 X ('X') X 7

C-Förare



Förare Klubb Bil Bergslagsrallyt LBC- Ruschen Majpokalen Violenrallyt Strömkarlen Rally Sigtuna
Summa

1 Emil Karlsson Hällefors MK Volvo 940 22 30 ('16') 25 25 30 132

2 Mattias Hallberg Haninge MK Volvo 940 X X 13 20 X 14 47

3 Linus Månsson Östgöta BSF Ford Fiesta 13 X 8 ('X') 18 0 39

4 Erik Brodin Sandvikens MK Volvo 240 X 25 0 X ('X') 0 25

5 Johan Larsson Fredriksbergs MK Opel Corsa 14 0 X 10 ('X') X 24

6 Albin Ählman SMK Valdermarsvik Volvo 240 ('X') 0 0 8 6 10 24

Juniorer


